#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consaforesaid.	sent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/07/2018 18:23
Date Of Accident	21/07/2018 11:25
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG ECP TWDS CITY NEAR FORT RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJC3592D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	GU CHUNGUANG
NRIC No	S7775974C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96422836
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96422836
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	SUBARU
Model	OUTBACK 2.5I-S CVT AWD SR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USED

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

**Insurance Company** 

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage **COMPREHENSIVE** 

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number GA280269

Cover Note Number

**Driver** 

Name of Driver SUN GUANG YU NRIC No S7876724C Date Of Birth 29/04/1975 Occupation **INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass** 13/05/2008

**Driving Experience** 10 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96272108

Fax Number

Contact Number

**EMail Address NOEMAIL**  Address NIL

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

NO

NO

**General Information of the Accident** 

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

**Other Information** 

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 3

Passenger 1 NAME: : NIL

GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 2 NAME: : NIL

GENDER: : FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

**Circumstances of Accident** 

PLEASE REFER TO STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number SH7971J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 19

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# **Accident Sketch Plan**

SKETCH PLAN	4	3	2	1 0	
AD SJC 3592D			A		
B=>\$179713.			B		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES C	OF THE ACCIDEN				
While driving a	long ECP	towards C	ity near	Fort Road, th	he
taxi in front so	iddenly br	reak to as	top. I als	o make an	
emergency break	& hit the	back of	my car	This hannened	l
at about 11,220				in s rappened	
(2) 3-2041					
DECLARATION					
I/We declare the foregoing particu	ulars are true in eve	b à	URUGYU	Coffee .	
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signa (If driver is no Date & Time:	ot the policyholder)	Repor Name	ting Centre Personnel's Signa : FIN No.:	sture

#### **Accident Sketch Plan**

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

## **Common Statement**

					O Owner O Driver
ACCIDENT STATEM	ENT				
Date of Accident	Time	Location	on of Accident		
21/7/2018	11:22 am Ec	P towards Ci	ty near F	ort Road	
INSURED/ POLICY HO	LDER (VEHICLE A)				
Vehicle Registration Nur		530	C3592D		
Name of Policyholder		G	u churau	lang.	
NRIC/ FIN/ Passport/ RO	DC (if Policyholder is co	ompany)	STITS	athe.	
Address			37773	774-	1
Contact Number		Tel		Hp	96422836
Occupation					
VEHICLE PARTICULAR	RS (VEHICLE A)				
Vehicle Make / Model		6	7		
Type of Vehicle		(58'00	MPV CRV V	on Lorry, Bus M/c	ycle. Others
Exact Purpose for which	vehicle was being use	d	Ord	vate used	1
at the time of accident.			And the second		
Are you claiming under y	your own insurance pol	cy?	Yes .		Remarks Tp.
Vehicle category		/	Private	O Commerci	al O Motorcycle
INSURANCE COMPAN				4	
Name of Insurance Com	pany	0	_	AXA	
Type of Policy Fleet Policy				All the second s	heft O Third party
Policy Number			Yes .	No No	
r bicy Number				GA 280	269.
DRIVER					
Name of Driver			Sur	1 Guang	YU.
NR/C/ FIN/ Passport				\$ 78	76724C
Date of Birth				2	76724C 916411978 Indoor
Occupation				12.00	fracor.
Driving Pass Date			_	13/0	5/2008
Gender		/	Maie	O Female	
Contact Number		Tel		Нр С	1627 2108
Address				-	10000
Email Address				-	
Was driver an employee		iny?	Yes	740	
f No relationship of Drivi					
Vehicle Number of Driver					
nsurance of Driver's Owi GENERAL INFORMATION				-	2 Pare
Type of Collision (E.g. Ch					7
Weather Conditions	lain Collsion Peac-On	eic	. Minne	C	C 0
Road Surface		- 6	Wet	Raining	O Others
Damage Area			. Wei	Dry	Others
anage ries					
THER INFORMATION			_		
Vas there any foreign ve		/	No	O Yes	
Nas anybody injured in the		ing Witness)	No	YES	
Vas any other vehicle(s)		C	No >	Yes	
Was there any camera vi			No /	Yes	
DETAILS OF POLICE AC		0.00	-		
Nas the accident reporte			No	O Yes	
Yes, please state which		No.			
Was notice of intended P	resecution given?		No.	O Yes	
Yes, against whom?					

sssgy@hotmail.com

## **Common Statement**

OWN VEHICLE REGISTRATION NUMBER			
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLES OR PROPERT	V DAMAGED		
Other Vehicle or Property 1 (VEHICLE B)	TUAMAGED		
		6117	27100
Vehicle Registration Number		, SH +	971J. choon Edumina 1057E.
Vehicle Make/ Model/ Colour		LIM Chor	Choon Edumine
Details of Properties (If Other Party is not a Vehicle)		SIIO	1057F.
Damage Area			10-10
Name of Driver			
NRIC/FIN/Passport			
Contact Number / Email Address			
Address			
Name of Insurance Company			
Other Vehicle or Property 2			
Vehicle Registration Number			
Vehicle Make/ Model/ Colour			
Details of Properties (If Other Party is not a Vehicle)			
Damage Area			
Name of Driver			
NRIC/FIN/ Passport			
Contact Number / Email Address			
Address			
Name of Insurance Company			
DETAILS OF WITNESS			
Name			
Phone / Email Address			
Address			
NRIC/FIN/Passport			
DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1			
Name			
NRIC/FIN/ Pastport			
Address			
Approximate Age			
Injuries Sustained			
If Vehicle Occupants, state in which vehicle?			
Were Seat Belts Worn?	C Yes	O No	
Was Injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	O Yes	O No	
DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2			
Name			
NRIC/FIN/ Passport			
Address			
Approximate Age			
hjunes Sustained			
Vehicle Occupants state in which vehicle?	200		
Were Seat Belts Worn?	O Yes	O No	
Was Injured conveyed to Hospital by Ambulance?	O Yes	C) No	
Declaration			
We declare that the above particulars & information pr	ovided above are true in i	very aspect	
Date &	Time		
Signature of Policy Holder	CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE PA		
(Company Chop if applicable)			
The state of the s			
Span	Vicini .		
JANY) Date &	147.0		
Signature of DNver / Date & Time			

# **AXA FROM**

12	21/07/18
Torr	Denner of Vehicle Number SIC 3592D
The staff	laterang har been eduled to you we you writing. BH Alto Workshop inches inch Sitelyn.
Plea	to tick the applicable bosen you had been advise on the content as soon because:
3000	Now had been advised by the workshop that in the case that you wish to dain against your own pulses, there is a Fourteen [14] days clause whereby the claim must be made within the stipulated timeframe from the day of parameters.
2000	You had been advised by the workshop on the leability and ments of the case accordingly
1 4	thus had been advised by the workshop on the district procedure for the type of darm that you will be making due to this occident.
CX	There will be delay to your pehicle repoil due to the unwastability of spore parts locally and there is no other option except to indentit from everyone.
1.1	There will be no cancellation/withdrawal of the Own Demega claim note the order of the score politi- have been placed. If you wish to cancel/withdraw the claim, you shall been all costs, expenses &/or related charges increased directly &/or indirectly to the protunting of the space parts.
1.1	The entimated waiting time for the space parts to array is The estimated arrays time does not include the repair period.
M #	You will be skying the which not despite being advised by the workshop or chanciproported that the valuable may not be topic worthy
11 /	Tor senioss delow Trico (s) years ob, your inspector Company will the anily genuine original parts to report your scholo.
	For robusts show. These (3) years ald your transverse Company will be carrying one repairs using any containables of genuine original parts until or great equipment manufactures (CRMs) parts.
1 1	Now had been advance by the mothshop of the Twoler (LV) migrate, warranty to: $\frac{C_{\rm two}}{C_{\rm two}}$ because of workman slap a state of the subsequence.
χÿ	For whiches that are under womante with a local divinition, you have been advised by the workshop in sheek with your local distributor on any effect to any administry once to making this tier than agree from
	one. TP @ BH ANO Wirestop
250000	out acomposing by
S. Salar	初卷年
Marino 2	mistangue in actiopholosoficathorner source
1	There "
Description	a signature of an istrina personnet introduction company stamp



AVA (sea seco Pto Int

1989 5800 4888 (Water Singapero)
(889) 6880 4888 (International)
(88) 6880 4888 (International)
(88) 6880 4148
(30) 6880 4148

⊇ www.xxxxxxxx

New business

date 17/10/2017

sour servicing distributor UN 1744 WHING SERVICES / 008801

your servicing distribution contact." 62972029

GIL OHUNGBAND 282 #17-06 BALESTILD BOAD SINGAPORE 329714

# **Policy Schedule**

Your SmartDrive Comprehensive Flexi

### Your policy enapshot

Polityinaktor namo

DU CHUMBUANO

Policy number

VA1 / 8A280289

Cover Period of Insurance Comprehensive

FIRE NEIG

S7775974C

from 36/10/2017 to 29/10/2018 (both dates) no usive

#### Pression breakstown

Record Premium after 40% NCD Total Discounts 7% GST Final Premium 930 134702 - 367 7742 530 82.28 560 1344.48

## Your benefits hightights

years to ready Marsing for hall terms and consilieral

#### Smartitime Clangrahanske Flora Benefits

- 24/7 foreing & from spin sydem in Strangors on Character
- in placeties Hadippopper Auth Papers Off Repet your wire specially our professor position and get \$50 cools revolution of moses.
- Lessier Daninge
- Legal Local ty
- Workshop of Your Cittion
- Medical and design cappriors up to \$1,000 per person or you, your agrees of second security admitted.
- Behaviors not of 110% of your ears market easily in the party of total less than this color in the Difference Own Company Reserv.

#### Add-on Benefits

- Courties, car Standard in parguage 1.0 to 1110 (1848)
- No Chim Discourt Protector

## **Yehicle details**

Marke & Model of Vehicle Naticle registration number

Body type Sociate repeatily resolutions:

1

SLBARU DE1BACK 2.5 59035520

95V 4 Year of transfection Type of this Engine capacity (d.c.) Engine number

2016 Private use 2496 F625Y041017

Off Poek cer.

144

change number

H 2650F02F0013405

Indured's Estimated Merket Wald ... Limited on ourse Manter tell e autre i ma of Loss (including accessories end soàre ports). As per Cartificate of Insurance I numb overnise As BANK LIMITED

Excess applicable over in excy moving or over accessive Excessive

Basic Own Damage Excess Windspielen Excess

Finance Loan Company

549 500.00 520 100.00

cp/Ameurone Pre (nd | 199003812 W) 8 Shennor Wey, #20-01, ACA (Usc) Singapore POSSI11 Gistomer Gestin, #81-31 1300

### **Driving License**





YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES:

**MARS SATE** 

Clarry 9 Blatter Clares of 1000 kg with -- 7 personagers, on during 12 life, 500 at the drives, and other reserves and artists of the clarks.

AF MAN





















